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Women / 2 / Children
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Adelstein205
Park Avenue

9.400 9.350 9.1009.350 37.200
2 1 5T 6 1 

1 

Amara Fleming Lake202
Gym Like This

9.100 9.200 9.2509.500 37.050
4 2 2 3 2 

2 

Jovie Erisey211
Gym Like This

9.000 9.050 9.5009.450 37.000
5 3 3T 1 3 

3 

Mayah Jean-Louis208
Park Avenue

9.700 8.300 9.2009.550 36.750
1 7 1 4 4 

4 

Aubrie Johnson204
Gym World Naples

9.150 8.900 9.1509.100 36.300
3 5 7 5 5 

5 

Morgan Brauer212
Gym World Naples

8.000 9.000 9.3509.450 35.800
8 4 3T 2 6 

6 

Laurel Ivy Barrus209
Boundless Gym

8.300 8.000 8.9009.350 34.550
7 10 5T 7 7 

7 

Isabelle Manchester210
Boundless Gym

8.700 7.400 8.4008.600 33.100
6 11 11 9 8 

8 

Kaylin DePetro203
Boundless Gym

6.000 8.100 8.5008.900 31.500
11 8 8 8 9 

9 

Kinzley Alden-Crosby206
Boundless Gym

6.200 8.600 7.6008.650 31.050
10 6 9T 11 10 

10 

Odelle Daniel201
Boundless Gym

6.300 8.050 8.0008.650 31.000
9 9 9T 10 11 

11 
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